
NOTES:

 1. MPO MULTIMODE CONNECTORS POLISH TYPE:  UPC.

 2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH  A DUST
     CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

 3. CABLES SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
    WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)

PART NUMBER FIBER MODE JACKET TYPE COLOR METERS [FEET]

MPMM24OM3-1

50/125 MULTIMODE OM3
LASER OPTIMIZED LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN AQUA

1.0   [3.28]

MPMM24OM3-3 3.0   [9.84]
MPMM24OM3-5 5.0   [16.41]

MPMM24OM3-10 10.0   [32.81]

MPMM24OM4-1

50/125 MULTIMODE OM4
LASER OPTIMIZED LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN AQUA

1.0   [3.28]

MPMM24OM4-3 3.0   [9.84]
MPMM24OM4-5 5.0   [16.41]
MPMM24OM4-10 10.0   [32.81]

WIRING MAP

"P1"
CABLE 
BUFFER 
COLOR

"P2"

1 BLUE 13
2 ORANGE 14
3 GREEN 15
4 BROWN 16
5 GRAY 17
6 WHITE 18
7 RED 19
8 BLACK 20
9 YELLOW 21

10 VIOLET 22
11 ROSE 23
12 AQUA 24
13 BLUE 1
14 ORANGE 2
15 GREEN 3
16 BROWN 4
17 GRAY 5
18 WHITE 6
19 RED 7
20 BLACK 8
21 YELLOW 9
22 VIOLET 10
23 ROSE 11
24 AQUA 12
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24 Fiber MPM-MPM LSZH AQU
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FIBER OPTICS

NORTH ANDOVER, MA

A

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2 [5.08]

.XX = ± .02 [.51]
.XXX = ±.005 [.13]
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24 COUNT ROUND CABLE 
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 LENGTH 
 2.32

58.8
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